ndix
'Fu by Castey

MISIPA GLOBAL, S.L.
Troya Ibilbidea, 23, 20115 Astigarraga, Gipuzkoa

DURION |

FFOM FNEE NOK-ATICK COATIG

castey@castey.com  www.castey.com

Referencia
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Materiales
Dimensiones pieza
Recubrimiento

Didmetro
Didmetro base
Capacidad
Alto

Unidades caja master

Cacerola baja con
tapadera y asas Kiwi 28cm

F3-IR28
Fundix

Aluminio fundido
31,5x37,5x10cm
Durion

28cm
18cm
3,25L
6,5cm
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F3-IR28



